·	
FOLOCOCA	912
TRANSMITTAL LETTER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. 83 12
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
~	51-9
SUBJECT: Iowa Illinois Partners, Inc.	0/31
(Name of corporation - must include suffix)	1
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above reference to transact business in Florida.	Business in Florida", ed foreign corporation
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Allan J. Carew	
(Name of Person)	
Fuerste, Carew, Coyle, Juergens & Sudmeier, P.C.	
(Firm/Company)	
200 Security Building, 151 W. 8th Street	· · · · · · ·
(Address)	
(City/State and Zip c	+3253758 9/01-01137-002 */8.75 *****78.75
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Allan J. Carew at (563) 556-4011	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
	A CO
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:	CRET
Registration Section Registration Section	FIL ASS
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Division of Corporations	
1.0. DOX 0527	
Tallahassee, FL 32399 - Tallahassee, FL 32314	Log 5:
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	07 RIDA
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee X \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ Certificate of Status Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	. <u> </u>	Illinois Par	tners, Inc.								
	(Name of cor	poration; must inclue	te the word "INCOR	PORATED", "	COMPAN	Y", "CORPOR	ATION" or		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · ·
	words or abou	reviations of like imp	ort in language as wi	ill clearly indic	ate that it i	is a corporation	instead of a				-
	natural person	n or partnership if no	t so contained in the	name at presen	ıt.)						
2.	- <u></u>	Iowa		3	42-151	8224					
	(State or cour	ntry under the law of	which it is incorpora	ated)	<u> </u>	(FEI number,	if applicable)	·	_		
4.		29, 2001		5	Perpet	ual			_		
	(D	ate of incorporation)	•	(Du	ration: Ye	ar corp. will ce	ase to exist or	"perpetual")		
6.	Upon qu	alification		·		· · ·		-, -		··	
	(Date first tran	sacted business in F.	orida. If corporation (SEE SECTIONS 6	has not transa 07.1501, 607.1	cted busin 1502 and 8	ess in Florida, i 17.155, F.S.)	insert "upon qu	alification.'	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u>, .</u> .	· ·- ·
7.	Plaza 2	20 Executive	Suites, 2600	Dodge Str	eet. D	ubuque. To	wa 52003				
			(Principal of	fice address)	·		<u></u>	<u></u>	<u>.</u>	<u>pte mana (* .</u>	÷¥3únini-
	Plaza 2	20 Executive	Suites, 2600 I)odge Stre	et, Dul	ouque, Iow	a 52003	·		· =- :	
			(Current mail	ing address)				<u></u>	<u> </u>	1 de la corre i	, ж ил 74
	,					- 1	* - -				
8.	Real_est	ate investmer	it and rental a	ind any ot	her pu	pose auth	orized by	law.			· ·
	(Purpose	e(s) of corporation a	athorized in home sta	te or country to	o be carrie	d out in state of	f Florida)	·····			,
9.	Name and <u>st</u>	reet address of F	orida registered a	igent: (P.O.)	Box or M	ail Drop Box	<u>NOT</u> accept	able)			
	Name:	Betty Ann Ge	rski							1457 - ¹ -	_
Of	fice Address:	1211 Roseman	y Court, Unit	# C210 #	C201	· _• ·		SECI TALL/	0		
		Naples			Florida _	34103		AFT -	N		: #
		(Ci	ty)		rionda_	(Zip code)		AR'	29		
								E O	РM	E	
10.	Registered	agent's acceptanc	e:					ر آب	-	· · ·	
ria les	ving been na ignated in thi	med as registered is application - I be	agent and to accep	nt service of p	rocess fo	r the above st	ated corpora	tion gt the	place		
ui.	mer agree to	сотру жип те р	reby accept the approvisions of all states	tutes relative	to the or	oner and com	nato partor	n this cape	tcīty.	I	
lut	ies, and I am	familiar with and	accept the obligat	ions of my po	osition as	registered ag	ent,	aanee of n	r),		
						~ 0					

shi 5.15.200 (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

3 , 5 ,

Chairman:	Loras H. Bleile	<u> </u>	
Address:	16288 Country Club Drive	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_	Peosta, IA 52068		
Vice Chair	rman: Janet McCoy		
_	Chicago, IL 60660		
Director:	Sally A. Kahle		
	2040 South Grandview Avenue		
_	Dubuque, IA 52003	······	t + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
Director:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address: _			
_			,
B. OFFIC			<u>+_3.Ci_nin_iin</u>
President:	Sally A. Kahle		
	2040 South Grandview Avenue		روی روی است. این این این است. این این این این این این این این این این
	Dubuque, IA 52003		
	ent:Janet McCòy		ing and the second s
Address: _	6232 N. Hermitage Avenue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_	Chicago, IL 60660		
Secretary: _	Loras H. Bleile		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	16288 Country Club Drive		
	Peosta, IA 52068	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:			,
NOTE: If	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listin		
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer list	ed in number 12 of the application)	
14	Loras H. Bleile, Chairman		
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person sign	ning application)	

____ _

.



No. 00081214 Date: 04/17/2001

認知的な国家語と言

490 DP-000251564 CRETARY OF STATE

FUERSTE CAREW COYLE ETAL ATTN: BARB 200 SECURITY BLDG DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Name: IOWA ILLINOIS PARTNERS, INC. Begin date: 20010329 Expiration: PERPETUAL

I, CHESTER J. CULVER, secretary of state of the state of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify that the corporation is in existence and was duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa on the date printed above, that all fees required by the Iowa Business Corporation Act have been paid by the corporation, that the most recent biennial corporate report has been filed by the secretary of state, and that articles of dissolution have not been filed.

